
BSB 6 Groep 3 - Groningen 10-12-2025

Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijders

BSB Groep 3  6

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot

1 Rienk Wiersma Hardegaryp 15,1G29 5 20,1

2 René Slotegraaf Peize 14G18 3 17

3 Djim Casander Groningen 13G35 13

4 Willemijn Feenstra Groningen 12G22 4 16

5 Velda Tjalma Ten Boer 11G33 2 13

6 Sjuul Te Braake TjuchemR77

7 Jasper Tonkelaar GroningenG36

8 Sverre Slenema RodenR78

9 Jasper Henstra Grijpskerk 10G19 10

10 Roelof van Wester DieverR82

11 Rense Trul Hoogersmilde 9G13 9

12 Ludolf Pijlman GroningenB26

13 Jacques de Vries Beilen 8G12 8

14 Enne Feenstra Groningen 7G21 7

15 Rixt Idsardi Groningen 6G1 6

16 Gijs Glazenburg Leek 5G30 5

17 Adriaan Verbree Noordhorn 4G9 4

18 Benno van der Aa Nieuw-Buinen 3G24 3

19 Jan Franssens Saaksum 2G3 2

20 Grietje Hoogerkamp-Heeg OdoornR83

21 Evert van de Klundert Tynaarlo 1G20 1

22 Sofie Hokke YdeG23

23 Jouke Koopmans GroningenG31

24 Koos van Houten BedumG2

25 Mischa Slot WesterborkR75

26 Henk Tigelaar SmildeG14

27 Hendrik Jan Blomberg SmildeG4

28 Anouk Schepers HarenG16

29 Anne de Jonge GroningenG25

17-12-2025 23:49:04 1 van 135rnd



Seizoen: 25-26 Gewestelijk Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijders - BSB 
Groep 3
t/m wedstrijd  6 (10-12-2025)

Leidersprijs klassement

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor totaal

René Slotegraaf Peize 3G181

Ludolf Pijlman Groningen 12

Jibbe Koops Oostwold 13

Rienk Wiersma Hardegaryp 1G294

Seizoen: 25-26 Gewestelijk Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijders - BSB 
Groep 3
t/m wedstrijd  6 (10-12-2025)

Klassementsprint klassement

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor totaal

Rienk Wiersma Hardegaryp 23G291

René Slotegraaf Peize 22G182

Velda Tjalma Ten Boer 12G333

Willemijn Feenstra Groningen 11G224

Anouk Schepers Haren 7G165

Ludolf Pijlman Groningen 56

Jasper Henstra Grijpskerk 2G197

Roelof van Wester Diever 28

Han Paul van Westing Bedum 2G109

Mischa Slot Westerbork 110

Sjuul Te Braake Tjuchem 111

17-12-2025 23:49:07 1 van 1



Seizoen: 25-26 Gewestelijk Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijders - BSB Groep 3 t/m wedstrijd  6 (1

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4 5 6

Tussenklassement

Rienk Wiersma 100,1G291 20 22 19 19 20,1

René Slotegraaf 94,1G18 132 16 25,1 19 13 17 17

Anouk Schepers 79,4G163 15,1 12 19,1 18,1 15,1

Velda Tjalma 79G33 114 12 22 16 16 11 13

Willemijn Feenstra 70G22 95 15 9 13 13 13 16

Rense Trul 49G13 66 10 10 11 6 9 9

Jacques de Vries 40G12 57 7 11 7 7 5 8

Enne Feenstra 37G21 38 8 7 9 3 6 7

Anne de Jonge 36G259 9 12 8 7

Jasper Henstra 33G1910 11 12 10

Rixt Idsardi 27G1 211 3 2 6 4 8 6

Djim Casander 23G3512 9 1 13

Adriaan Verbree 22G913 5 5 5 3 4

Hendrik Jan Blomberg 13G414 6 3 4

Han Paul van Westing 11G1015 1 10

Henk Tigelaar 10G1416 2 6 2

Gijs Glazenburg 9G3017 4 5

Marcel ten Wolde 9G518 5 4

Jouke Koopmans 8G3119 8

Benno van der Aa 7G2420 4 3

Ton Westerhout 5G1121 3 2

Jan Franssens 3G322 1 2

Derk Bosscher 2G2623 2

Evert van de Klundert 1G2024 1

Sofie Hokke 1G2325 1

Jan Jetze Abbring 1G4026 1

17-12-2025 23:49:10 1 van 1


